
 

November 2024
Riverside 2 and Westview 2
Resident Programs Staff: Ester and Gail

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

**All programs & events are subject to change**
Homewide Christmas decorating November 25th-29th

Worship Service every Sunday- Great Room @ 2:30PM                
Miracles Thru Christ every Tuesday- Great Room @ 2:15PM                Social Pub every Wednesday-WV2 Dining Room @ 3:00PM

Roman Catholic Mass every Thursday- Great Room @ 2:30PM              
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1
10:00am Montessori Activities-

RS2
2:15pm Spa & Social - WV2
3:30pm Montessori Activities-

WV2

2
10:00am ArmChair Travel -

WV2
3:00pm Social Pub - Great

Room

3
9:45am Hymn Sing- RS2
11:15am Social Group- RS2
2:30pm Worship Service

with Penny Carson -
Great Room

4
10:00am Pen Pal Visit

Great Room
2:15pm Card Bingo - RS2
3:30pm Social Group - WV2

5
10:00am Christmas Crafting

Great Room
2:15pm Miracles Thru Christ

Great Room
4:00pm Trivia- WV2

6
10:00am Karaoke- WV2
11:00am Bible Study- WV2
3:00pm Social Pub - WV2

Dining Room

7
10:30am Music with Bob

WV2 Dining Room
2:30pm Roman Catholic

Mass
Great Room

3:30pm Tovertafel Projector

8
9:45am Spa & Social- RS2
2:15pm Spa & Social - WV2
3:30pm Trivia - WV2

9
9:45am News & Views- WV2
2:15pm Fun Facts- RS2

10
9:45am This Day in History-

RS2
10:45am Social Games- RS2
2:30pm Worship Service

with Penny Carson -
Great Room

4:00pm Tovertafel Projector

11
10:30am Remembrance Day

Ceremony
Great Room

3:00pm Veteran's Social Pub
Great Room

12
10:00am Christmas Crafting

Great Room
2:15pm Miracles Thru Christ

Great Room
4:00pm Visit with Chester-

WV2

13
10:00am Karaoke - RS2
11:15am Social Group RS2
2:30pm Music with Keith

Great Room

14
9:45am Spa & Social- RS2
11:00am Trivia- RS2
2:30pm Roman Catholic

Mass
Great Room

3:30pm Tovertafel Projector

15
10:00am Montessori Activities-

RS2
2:45pm Afternoon Movie

- Great Room

16
10:00am ArmChair Travel -

WV2
3:00pm Social Pub - Great

Room



 

November 2024
Riverside 2 and Westview 2
Resident Programs Staff: Ester and Gail

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

**All programs & events are subject to change**
Homewide Christmas decorating November 25th-29th

Worship Service every Sunday- Great Room @ 2:30PM                
Miracles Thru Christ every Tuesday- Great Room @ 2:15PM                Social Pub every Wednesday-WV2 Dining Room @ 3:00PM

Roman Catholic Mass every Thursday- Great Room @ 2:30PM              
 

17
9:45am Hymn Sing- RS2
11:15am Social Group- RS2
2:30pm Worship Service

with The Weavers -
Great Room

18
10:30am Music with Darlene

& The Shamrocker
Great Room

2:15pm Card Bingo - RS2
3:30pm Social Group - WV2

19
10:00am Christmas Crafting

Great Room
2:15pm Miracles Thru Christ

Great Room
4:00pm Trivia- WV2

20
10:00am Karaoke- WV2
11:00am Bible Study- WV2
Tim Hortons Day
Cafe 2:00-4:00

21
10:15am Active Game - WV2
2:30pm Roman Catholic

Mass
Great Room

3:30pm Tovertafel Projector

22
9:45am Spa & Social- RS2
2:15pm Spa & Social - WV2
3:30pm Trivia - WV2

23
10:00am Christmas Craft

Bazaar
Great Room 10-3

24
9:45am This Day in History-

RS2
10:45am Social Games- RS2
2:30pm Worship Service

with Joe Dimovski -
Great Room

4:00pm Tovertafel Projector

25
Homewide Christmas
Decorating

26
2:15pm Miracles Thru Christ

Great Room
Homewide Christmas
Decorating

27
Homewide Christmas
Decorating

28
2:30pm Roman Catholic Mass

Great Room
Homewide Christmas
Decorating

29
Homewide Christmas
Decorating

30
10:00am ArmChair Travel -

WV2
3:00pm Social Pub - Great

Room


